THE INDUSTRIAL NETWORK COMPANY
The N-TRON®   100-POE-SPL is a Power over Ethernet splitter
designed to accept Ethernet with PoE via Cat5 cable and output
power via terminal block and Ethernet via RJ-45.  This allows
devices which are not PoE capable to be connected and powered
by a Cat5 cable.  The 100-POE-SPL also allows legacy devices
which are not PoE capable to be deployed without the need to
provide a dedicated power supply.  The 100-POE-SPL is ideal

IEEE 1613 for Electric Utility Substations
NEMA TS1/TS2 for Traffi c Control
 Ordering Information
       100-POE-SPL-12    Ethernet PoE splitter, 12VDC output
       100-POE-SPL-24    Ethernet PoE splitter, 24VDC output
       100-POE-SPL-48    Ethernet PoE splitter, 48VDC output
       100-POE-SPL-XX   Ethernet PoE splitter, Custom VDC output*
*Call for pricing
REV  090713
Contact Information
N-TRON Corp.  N-TRON Europe GmbH